OLDER ADULT PROGRAM SPORTS STATS TOTAL FOR 2014

SHUFFLEBOARD

HORSESHOES

PETANQUE

PING PONG

WALKING GROUP

PICKLE BALL

# of days played
# of players
average per day

# of days played
# of players
average per day

# of days played
# of players
average per day

# of days played
# of players
average per day

# of walkers
# of days played

# of players
average per day

2012

37
178

46
166

42
256

199
2092
11

598
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

2015

2013

40

199

46
222

44
279

199
2383
12

2108

2014

48
387

45
262

53
291

198
2937
15

1583

66

965
15

2015

44
417

44
304

40
241

194
3344
17

1612

153

2893
19



