OLDER ADULT PROGRAM SPORTS STATS TOTAL FOR 2014	2015
OLDER ADDET FROMAM SPORTS STATS TOTALT ON 2014	2015

		2012	2013	2014	2015
SHUFFLEBOARD	# of days played # of players	37 178	40 199	48 387	44 417
	average per day	5	5	8	9
HORSESHOES	# of days played	46	46	45	44
	# of players	166	222	262	304
	average per day	4	5	6	7
PETANQUE	<pre># of days played</pre>	42	44	53	40
	# of players	256	279	291	241
	average per day	6	6	6	6
PING PONG	# of days played	199	199	198	194
	# of players	2092	2383	2937	3344
	average per day	11	12	15	17
WALKING GROUP	# of walkers	598	2108	1583	1612
PICKLE BALL	# of days played	N/A	N/A	66	153
	# of players	N/A	N/A	965	2893
	average per day	N/A	N/A	15	19